ISG - Screw System
Page 1
ISG - Screw System
Introduction     System Characteristics    2
       Indication 2
Surgical Technique    Positioning  3
       Access  3
       Insertion of the Guide Wire 3

 ▶ Product Informations
Implants
ISG - Screw Ø 7.5 mm,
Fully threaded
• Thread diameter::  Ø 7.5 mm
• Hexagon socket:  SW 4.0 mm
• Washer diameter:  Ø 14.0 mm
• Material:   Ti6Al4V
ISG - Screw Ø 7.5 mm,
Short thread
• Thread diameter:  Ø 7.5 mm
• Hexagone socket:  SW 4.0 mm
• Washer diamter:  Ø 14.0 mm
• Material:   Ti6Al4V
Article Number Length Article Number Length
08.03910.050S 50 mm 08.03910.110S 110 mm
08.03910.055S 55 mm 08.03910.115S 115 mm
08.03910.060S 60 mm 08.03910.120S 120 mm
08.03910.065S 65 mm 08.03910.125S 125 mm
08.03910.070S 70 mm 08.03910.130S 130 mm
08.03910.075S 75 mm 08.03910.135S 135 mm
08.03910.080S 80 mm 08.03910.140S 140 mm
08.03910.085S 85 mm 08.03910.145S 145 mm
08.03910.090S 90 mm 08.03910.150S 150 mm
08.03910.095S 95 mm 08.03910.155S 155 mm
08.03910.100S 100 mm 08.03910.160S 160 mm
08.03910.105S 105 mm 08.03910.165S 165 mm
Article Number Length Article Number Length
08.03912.050S 50 mm 08.03912.110S 110 mm
08.03912.055S 55 mm 08.03912.115S 115 mm
08.03912.060S 60 mm 08.03912.120S 120 mm
08.03912.065S 65 mm 08.03912.125S 125 mm
08.03912.070S 70 mm 08.03912.130S 130 mm
08.03912.075S 75 mm 08.03912.135S 135 mm
08.03912.080S 80 mm 08.03912.140S 140 mm
08.03912.085S 85 mm 08.03912.145S 145 mm
08.03912.090S 90 mm 08.03912.150S 150 mm
08.03912.095S 95 mm 08.03912.155S 155 mm
08.03912.100S 100 mm 08.03912.160S 160 mm
08.03912.105S 105 mm 08.03912.165S 165 mm
Page 9
ISG - Screw System
Instruments
11.90228.300 Kirschner Wire Ø 2.8 mm, threaded tip,